



Date: 02.08.2022

To

The General Manager
Department of Corporate Services,
Bombay Stock Exchange Limited,
1st Floor, P.J. Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai-400001

(Scrip Code: 508969)

Ref: M/s Sulabh Engineers and Services Limited

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to the provisions of Regulation 30 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we submit herewith newspaper advertisement published in Business Standard and Aapla Mahanagar, both dated about intimation of Board Meeting scheduled to be held on 08th August,, 2022 to consider, approve and take on record the Audited Financial Results on Standalone and Consolidated basis for the Ouarter ended 30th June, 2022.

Kindly take it on your record please.

Thanking You,

For Sulabh Engineers and Services Limited

(Rekha Kejriwal)

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

दिलेल्या माहितीनुसार भारतात सध्या २९६७ वाघ आहेत. त्यापैकी तब्बल ५२६ वाघ हे केवळ मध्य प्रदेश राज्यात आहेत. भारतात १० वर्षांत १० ते १५ हजार वाघ जन्म घेतात, मात्र बदलत्या तापमानाशी जुळवृन घेऊ न शकल्यामुळे त्यापैकी ७० टक्के वाघ मरण पावतात.

ग्रधाची गणना?

र मोठ्या स्तरावर काम केले जाते. ३.८१ चा शोध घेतला जातो. त्यासाठी तब्बल सेतुद्धा बसदिण्यात आले आहेत. देशात व वेगाने काम करत असली तरी वाघांचे गरजेचे आहे. व्याघ्र संख्या वृद्धिंगत होत कारणांमुळे होत असलेले बाघांचे मृत्यू द्रत.

PLACE: MUMBAL DATED: 30.07.2022 BHAVYA LAW AND ASSOCIATES,

SANTOSH K. SINGH, Advocate
201, 2nd Floor, Man Mandir Bullding No.4,
Opp. Bharst Gas. Next to Railway Station,
Nailasopara (West), District - Palighar 401203

महत्वाचे जहिशत प्रशिष्या स्वीकृतीआधी जरी काळजी घेण्यात येव असमी तरी खांच्यातील रमाविष्ट बाबी वपासून पाहणे शतय नाही. जना समाविष्ट बार्कसादी 'आयल महामार' वृत्तपत्र, मुंबई यांना स्यांच्या वृत्तपत्रे किंवा प्रकाशनीनधीन कंपन्या, संस्थाच्या दिवा व्यक्तिगत जाहियतीसोबत आजेल्या यहशासस्य परिणामस्यकपी उद्भवल्या कींगताही लीटा विन्या नुक्रमानीस जबाबदार धरता येणार नाही. म्हणूनच आग्ही वाचकांना शिफारसी करतो की ह्यांनी जहिंगतींच्या संदर्भागया जे असेत त्या स्वरूपाम्पये जातिराज्यार किंवा कोणत्याही व्यक्तीला कोणत्याही देशांची स्वकन पाठवण्यापूर्वी विचा त्यांच्याची कोणताही करार करणापूर्वी जातश्यक चौकशी करदी.

This is to call upon you to submit our objections, if any, in the This is to call upon you to submit your objections, if any, in the matter before Ld. Assistant Charity Commissioner (VI), Greater Mumbai Region, Mumbai at the above address in person or by a pleader on or before 30 days from the date of publication of this notice failing which the abovementioned Change Report will be decided and disposed off on its own merits. own merits

Given under my hand and seal of the Hon'ble Charity Commissioner, Maharashtra State, Mumbai.

Date: 27/07/2022



Sd/-Superintendent (J) Public Trust Registration Office, Greater Mumbai Region, Mumbai.

नमुद पदिनयुक्ती बाबत कोणाला काडी इस्कती/आक्षेप किया काही सांगावयाचे असल्यास ल्यांनी स्वतः सदर नोटीस जाहीर झाल्याच्या विनांकापासून ३० दिवसांपर्यंत या कार्यालयात हुजर राहुन सांगणे किया आपले म्हणणे लेखी मांडावे जर कोणीही हजर न राहिल्यास आपणास काहीही म्हणावयाचे नाही असे गृहीत घरुन योग्य तो कायदेशीर न्याय निर्णय घेण्यात येईल याची आपण सर्वानी नोंद ध्यावी.

ही नोटीस माझे सही व मा. धर्मादाय आयुक्त, महाराष्ट्र राज्य, मुंबई याचे रिक्यानिश्री आज दिनांक २६/०७/२०२२ रोजी दिली

विकाण :- मुंबई दिनांक :- २६/०७/२०२२



सही/ अधिक्षक (न्याय), धर्मादाय आयुक्त कार्यालय, महाराष्ट्र राज्य, मुंबई

III.VISHNU making our society. T. Khare a B - 28 to ing rights 28 should Charkop 18. RSC-5. 14 days m No. B -

Vishnu

Soc. Ltd.

ation.com

100/2072

वती - अ.

मधील रस्ते व्यक्तिरीता) चेती - ख वधील सते विकरीता) मेती - क वेथील रस्ते यांकरीता) ते-सवड. मधील रस्ते

> घोर) युक्त-[पालिका

> > 超器一個

र्वाकरीता) tenders.

सुलभ इंजिनियर्स ॲण्ड सर्विसेस लिमिटेड

संवालक मंडळाच्या सभेवी स्वना

संबं (सिस्टिंग जेंग्ड डिस्क्लोबार विकायसमेंट), निमयावली २०१५ च्या नियम ४७ सह वाबस्या जाणाऱ्या लियम २९ च्या मानगरोनुसार ह्याद्वारे सूचना देण्यात येत आहे की, ३० जून, २०२२ रोजी संपर्शेस्या जैमासिक आणि वर्षासाठी कंपनीच्या वार्षिक लेखापरीक्षित वितीय किकर्ष (एकमेव आणि एकप्रिकृत) आणि अन्य बाबी विचार करण्यासावी आणि संगत करण्यासावी कंपनीच्या संचालक मंडळाची बैठक ०२/२२-२३ कॉपॉरेट कार्यालयः १७/११, दि मॉल, कानपूर येथे सोमवार ०८ आंगस्ट २०२२ रोजी घेण्यात

नमृद महिती कंपनीच्या www.sulabh.org.in ह्यासंकेतस्थळावर आणि स्टॉक एक्स्नेज www.bseindia.com ह्या संकेतस्यळावर पाहुना येतील.

दिनांक: 30.08.२०२२ ठिकाणः कानपूर

सुतम इंजिनियर्स आणि सर्विसेस तिमिटेड, करीता सही/-(रेखा केजरीवात) कंपनी राषिव

मध्य रेल्वे

निविदा सुचना

भारताच्या राष्ट्रपर्तीसाठी आणि स्टांच्या वतीनं उपमुख्य अभियंता (विज लाईन) एयलपूर्कु मध्यरेले, जो. एम. विरुठीन, २ जा मणला, सीप्रसङ्गरी, मुंबई - ४००००१ई प्रापण संकेतस्वरक्षwww.ireps. gov.in वर ई-विविधा मामधित कार्वेत.

मिविवा सूचना हा. आणि दिनांक	कामाचे नाव	अंदाजे कामाचे मृह्य	र्मुस्सरा रक्कम
शीआर- बीआरएमएमआर १५३०२२-२०२३ दिनाकीत २६:०७.२०२२	मुंबई विभागाच्या पीट्लग्वीधल - रोहाअनुसामास्योगितविविध क्षितीराच्या गंजलेख्या / दिल्या स्विट्स बदल्यो आलेख्या न्द्रक्यरल दुक्तरती. (अ क्षित्रेस).	पद्दर्शयम् ६४	9,93,800
शीजार- बीआरएमएमजार १ पर०६१-२०२३ दिलांकीत	भुवर्षं विभागामधीलविविद्यानेट्या स्टोल क्रिजेसच्या गंजलेल्या / दिल्या रिवेटल बदलागे आणि स्टूनण्यान दुखस्ती. (७ क्रिजेस)	24€05883°€	9,63,000
तीआर- बीआरएसएमआर १६२०२२-२०२३ दिनांकीत २६.०७.२०२२	अनुमानामध्ये पर्याच आणा	90404835.92	5,02,000
सीआर- बीआरएमएमआर १७२०२२-२०२३ विमांकीत २६.०७,२०२२	मुसावक विभागामध्ये द्वक गर्बर ब्रिजेस, आरओबी आणिश्मारण्य गर्बर्स ये रंगकाम	40,48,930.20	9,39,900
जीआर- बीआरएमएमआर १८२०२२-२०२३ दिजाकीस	अनुभागामधील एम आरज के ओपीलमानीवरीक्षक्रिज क्र. १/१, १२/१८ अमी + २/८,२८ मी. ची		
	आणि दिलांक तीवार- वीवार- वीवार-स्प्राम्पावार १४४००२२-२०२३ दिलांकीत १६,०७६,२०२२ वीवार- वीवार- १४२०२२-२०२३ दिलांकीत १६,२०५२-२०२३ दिलांकीत १६,२०५२-२०२३ दिलांकीत १६,०७,२०२२ वीवार- वीवार- वीवार- वीवार- वीवार- वीवार- वीवार- वीवार- वीवार- वीवार- वीवार- वीवार- वीवार- वीवार- १६,०७,२०२२ वीवार- वीवार- १६,०७,२०२२	अञ्चार विकास विका	क्रिकेट सुन्ना ह- क्रिकेट सुन्ना ह- क्रिकेट सुन्ना ह- क्रिकेट सुन्ना ह- क्रिकेट सुन्ना ह- क्रिकेट सुन्ना ह- क्रिकेट सुन्ना स्थाप स्थाप स्थाप सुन्ना स

महीने आणि अनु. क्र.५ साटी ०६ महीने वरील ई-बिविदा मुपलेची पूर्ण माहिती www.freps.gov.in ह्या संकेतस्थळावर उपलब्ध आहे. वरील बिविदेसाठी अन्य स्वस्थात बोली स्थिकारस्था जाणार बाहीते.

RailMadad Helpline 139

District Deputy Registrar, Co-Operative Societies, Mumbai City (3) Competent Authority under section 5A of the Maharashtra Ownership Flats Act, 1963, MHADA Building, Ground Floor, Room No.69, Bandra (E), Mumbai 400 051.

Public Notice in Form XIII of MOFA (Rule 11(9) (e))
Before the Competent Authority
Application No. 81 of 2022
SHREE BALKRISHNA CO-OPERATIVE HOUSING SOCIETY LTD.

C.T.S. Nos. 752, 752/1 to 752/9, Survey No.84, Hissa No.2, Bhardawadi Road, Andheri (West), Mumbai-400058 . Applicant/s

Versus 1. SHRI RAMA MADHAV DEVATA TRUST

SHRI RASIA SIANDERS AND STATE OF THE STATE O

1b. MRS.TARA K. GOSAVI
Flat No.902, 9° Floor, Divya Ratna, Shree Balkrishna
C.H.S. Ltd., Bhardawadi, Andheri (West), Mumbai-400 058

1c. MRS. NALINI M. GOSAVI
Flat No.901, 9° Floor, Divya Ratna, Shree Balkrishna
C.H.S. Ltd., Bhardawadi, Andheri (West), Mumbai-400 058

1d. DR. SUNIL M. GOSAVI
Flat No.901, 9° Floor, Divya Ratna, Shree Balkrishna
C.H.S. Ltd., Bhardawadi, Andheri (West), Mumbai-400 058

1e. MRS. SADHANA A. GOSAVI
Flat No.902, 9° Floor, Divya Ratna, Shree Balkrishna
Flat No.902, 9° Floor, Divya Ratna, Shree Balkrishna

Flat No. 902, 9th Floor, Divya Rama, Shree Balkrishna C.H.S. Ltd., Bhardawadi, Andheri (West), Mumbai-400 058

II. MRS. HEMLATA S. GOSAVI Fiar No. 901, 9° Floor, Divys Ratna, Shree Balkrishna C.H.S. Ltd., Bhardawadi, Andheri (West), Mumbai-400 058

Mr.S. AMEYA DEVELOPERS
Mr. Vijay Shridhar Mallya, Proprietor B-103/201,
Amey Heuse, 1° Floor, J.P.Road, Andheri (West),
Mumbar-400 058.

PUBLIC NOTICE

PUBLIC NOTICE.

1) Take the notice that the above application has been filed by the applicant under section 11 under the Maharashim Ownership Flats (Regulation of the Promotion of Construction, Sale, Management and Transfer) Act, 1963 and under the applicable Rules against the Opponents above mentioned.

2) The applicant has prayed for grant of Deed of Conveyance of the land bearing Survey No.84, Hissa No.2, now corresponding to CTS Nos.752, 752/1 to 752/9, in aggregate admeasuring 1100.76 sq. mtrs. (as per property Register Cards) and 1053 sq. mtrs (as per MCGM Approved plan), all of Village Ambivali, Taluka Andheri, in the Registration District and Sub-District of Mumbai Suburban lying being and situated at bhardawadi Road, Andheri (West), Mumbai-400 958 in Mumbai Suburban District within the Registration District and Sub-District of Mumbai City and Mumbai Suburban in favor of the Apolicant Society.

District and Suc-District of statintoApplicant Society.

3) The hearing in the above case has been fixed on 18.08.2022 at 3.00 p.m.

4) The Promoter / Opponent/s and their legal heirs if any, or any person / authority

4) The Promoter / Opponent/s and their legal heirs if any, or any person / authority

wishing to submit any objection, should appear in person or through the
authorized representative on 18.08.2022 at 3.00 p.m. before the undersigned

together with any documents, he/she/they want/s to produce in support of
his/her objection / claim/ demand against the above case and the applicant/s
is/are advised to be present at that time to collect the written reply, if any filed
by the interested parties.

by the interested parties.

5) If any person/s interested, finis to appear or file written reply as required by this notice, the question at issue / application will be decided, in their absence and such person's will have no claim, object or demand whotsoever against the property for which the conveyance / declaration / order is granted or the direction for registration of the society is granted to the applicants or any order / certificate / judgment is passed against such interested parties and the matter will be the and decided ex-parte.

By Order,

Sd/-

For District Deputy Registrar, Co-operative Societies, Mumbai City (3), Competent Authority u/s 5A of the MOFA, 1963

PUBLIC NOTICE

NOTICE's hereby given under it my client Smt. Thulast Narayan Swam) Wd/o Late Shri. Ramakrishnan Narayan Swamy, owner of Flat No. 8, on 1st Floor, in Kalpakawadi CHS Ltd., at Plot No. 49, Chhada Nagar, Chembur, Mumbal 400 089, adm. area 44,55q. Mtrs., hereinafter referred adm. area 44.5 SQ. Mrs., nerentate remote to as said "Flat", and was holding Share Certificate No. 6 for 5 shares of Rs. 50'-each, from 26 to 30, hereinafter referred to as said "Shares". Whereas originally her husband Shri. Ramakrishnan Narayana Swarny had purchased said Flat from Builder Gordhandas K. Thakkar and Society then issued him a letter in year 1978 towards purchase of said flat. Further after demise of Shri. Ramakrishnan Narayana Swamy on 26-10-2004, the society transferred said shares in name of his nominee i.e. his wife Smt. Thulasi Narayan Swamy vide S.G. resolution held on 06-02-2005. My client states that all the other legal heirs of said Late Shri. Ramakrishnan Narayana Swamy Le. their only 3 daughters Mone Sunder, Leens Krishnan And Deeps Narayan have No objection in making their mother Smt. Thulasi Narayan Swamy absolute owner of said Flat.

All persont/authorities having any type of heirship or any other claims on said Flat or on its shares or any part there of are required to make the same known in writing to me with supporting documents within 15 days from date of publication of this public notice, failing which it shall be presumed that there is no such claims from any persons/authorities over the same and my client shall be free to sell said Flat to prospective purchaser/s. If any claims received after the said 15 days period hereof, the same shall be considered as walved.

ASHISHEK K. PAREKH Advocate High Court Shop No. 15 & 16, Janta Market, Near Chembur Riy, Staton, Chembur, Mumbai - 400 071

PUBLIC NOTICE

BANK OF BARODA, JVPD JUHU BRANCH, Sharda Bhavan, Vaikunthial Mehta Marg, Opp. Mithibai College, Vile Parle West, Mumbai - 400056, Intands to accept the under mentioned property MR KALYANKUMAR CHANABASAPPA KUBSAD AND MRS GEETA KALYANKUMAR KUBSAD as a security for a loan / credit facility requested by thom in case anyone has got any right / title interest / claims over the under mentioned properly, they are advised to approach the Bank within 10 days along with necessary proof to substantiate their claim.

If no response is received within 10 days, it is presumed that the property is free of any charge / claim / encumbrance and Bank shall proceed with the mortgage.

DETAILS OF PROPERTY:

Flat No. 1602 on the 16th Floor admeasuring 140.15 square meters (Carpet Area) equivalent to 1508.57 square feet at thereabout being constructed on the logether with balcony admeasuring 12 66 aquare meter in the "B" Wing of the Building known as "VICINIA" alongwith 2 Car Parking constructed on the land bearing Survey No 6 (Part) and Survey No 7 (Part) and Old CTS No 15A, 15C, 15D, 15E, and now bearing CTS Nos 15A/1 15A/2 15A/3 and 15A/4 of village Chnadivali in Grastur Mumbai in the Registration sub District of Bandra District Mumbai.

Branch Detail: BANK OF BARODA JVPD JUHU BRANCH Sharda Bhavan, Valkunthial Mehta Marg. Opp. Mithibal College, Vile Parle West Mumbai-400056

PUBLIC NOTICE

MIS. Software Development & MIS. Software Development Exports (India) Pvt. Ltd. Member/ Owner of Unit No. 703, Ganjawala Rasidency Co.op. Hsg. Society Ltd., CTS No. 548/1-16, Ganjawala Lane. Near Perol Pump, Borivall (West) Mumbai- 400092 & holding Share Certificate No. 30, Distinctive Nos. 291 to 300, No. of Shares 10 which assumed damaged during fire inciden that took place in the month of September 2021. If anyone having an claim/ objection should contact to the society secretary within 15 days Thereafter no claim will be considered & ociety will proceed for Issue o Duplicate Share Certificate

For Ganjawala Residency CHS Ltd SAL

Hon. Secretary Date: 30/07/2022 Place: Mumbai

PUBLIC NOTICE

Smt. Hemlata P. Shah a mem Ratandeep Co-operative Ho Ratandeep Co-operative Housing Society Ltd., having address at B/10, Ratandeep 140/141,S.V. Road Andhen (West), and holding Flat no B Road 10, in the building of the society, died on 22-07-2021 without making any nomination.

The society hereby invites claims or objections from the heir or other claimants / objector or objections to the transfer of the said shares and interest of the deceased member in the capital/ property of the society with in a period of 15 days from the publication of this notice, with copies of such documents and other proofs support of his/ her/ their claim/ objections for transfer of shares and interest of the deceased member in the capital /property of the society. If no claims! objections are received within the period prescribed above, the society shall be free to deal with the shares and interest of the deceased member in the capital / property of the society in such manner as is provided under the bye laws of the society. The claims objections, if any received by the society for transfer of shares and interest of the the claimants / objectors, in the office of the society with the Secretary of the Society between 4.00 P.M. to 6.00 P.M. from the date of publication of the notice till the date of expiry of its period

For and on behalf of

The Ratandsep Co-operative Housing Society Ltd.

Sd/-

Hon. Secretary Place: Mumbai Date: 30/07/2022

O.W.No. 3996/22 Charity Commissioner Office 2nd Floor, Sasmira Building, Sasmira Road, Worli, Mumbal-400 030, Date-26/07/2022

Public Notice

The appointment of trustees in the trust U/s 47 of Maharashtra Public Trust Act 1950

Application No. :- 11/2022 Name of the Trust :-"Shri Ganeshji Temple Trust" P.T.R. No. :- A-2288 (Mumbai) 4. Analization No. 11 of 2022

SULABH ENGINEERS AND SERVICES LIMITED

CIN: L28920MH1983PLC029879

206, 2" Floor, Apollo Complex Premises Cooperative Society Ltd., R. K. Singh Marg, Parsi Panchayat Road, Andheri (East), Mumbai-400069 Corporate Office: 17/11. The Mail, Kanpur-208001 E Mail: sutabheng22@gmail.com Ph: Corp Office: 0512-2311226, 2319705 Reg Off: 022-67707822 WEB: www.sslabh.org.in

NOTICE OF BOARD MEETING

NOTICE is heraby given pursuant to Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Discloser Requirements) Regulation, 2015 that the 02/22-23 Meeting of Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Monday, the 8" day of August, 2022, at 01.00 PM, its Corporate Office 17/11 The Mall, Kenpur, inter alia to consider and take on record the unaudited financial results (both Stand alone & Consolidated) for the quarter ended on 30 June, 2022 and to transact such other business as may be

The information contained in this notice is also available on the Company vebsite www.sulabh.org.in as also on the website of Stock Exchange viz. For Sulabh Engineers & Services Limited BSE Ltd-www.bseindla.com

Date: 30.07.2022 Place: Kanpur

(Rekha Kejriwal) Company Secretary

Chola MS

Closure of Office

Policyholders are advised to take note that we are closing our Branch Office at the following address with effect from October 01, 2022:

Airoll: Shop No. 19, Ground Floor, "Shoomi Colossa", Plot No. 4, Sector - 19, Mouje, Airoli, Navi Mumbai, Thane - 400708

For any service related requirement, policyholders may please contact us at the following address:-

Thane: Shop No.1, Door No. 208/E, Abhiman 2, L.B.S.Road, Thane West - 400601

Cholamandalam MS General Insurance Company Limited, No.2, Dare House, 2nd Floor, NSC Bose Road, Parrys, Chennal - 600 001

Customer Care No.: 1800 208 55 44/91 00 IRDAI Reg. No. 123; CIN: U66030TN2001PLC047977 IN THE BOM!

BANKOFINDIA A Bank, a body Co Transfer of Undertain

> Versus 1. M/S. PRAPTI TOL A Proprietorship Co Road, Gnatkopar (E MR SURAJSHIN roprietor of M/s address at 008, Lan 400 075.

TAKE NOTICE that, I presiding in the Co. THE PLAINTIFF THE

(a) That the Defer Laiths Six Th together with t 2% penal intere

(b) That it be decis duly secured by Tour VXI beans

(c) That the said Registration No order and direc

(d) That pending th fit and proper a Order XL Rule over the net a (e) That pending to

of this Han'ble No. MH-03-BC That the into

(g) For such other

(h) For costs of the Dated this 25th da Sealer....

ANANTB. SHIN Advocates for Pla 311 Varma Char

1) M/s. Prapti T 2) Mr. Suraj Shi

SUBSTITUTE SERVICE UNDER ORDER 5 RULE 20(1A) OF C.P.C. IN THE COURT OF THE CIVIL JUDGE JUNIOR DIVISION, 'B' COURT, AT PONDA - GOA.

CNR No.: GANG08-001910-2012

Regular Civil Sult No. 88/2012/8

Smt. Lalita Upendra Sawant alias Srujana Suresh Halarnkar & ors.... Plaintiffs v/s Mr. Anil D'souza & ors. ... Defendants

Legal heirs of Defendant No. 8

8) Smt. Pushpalata Hari Sawant @ Anjali Mohan Pednekar (expired). Shri. Mohan G. Pednekar (husband on record), 8b) Shri. Sushani Dhuri, age 34, 8c) Shri. Dillo R. Sahakari (Son-in-law), 8d) Smt. Jaimala Sushani Dhuri, age 34 (Daugh'er), Both r/o C-26, Compass Corner, Near Sepuna Hotel, Shahad Railway Station, Shahad West, Mumbal, Maharashtra., 8e) Shri. Bakul Mohan Padnekar, (son), age 38, S/o Mohan G. Pednekar, R/o Piotan, Sodiem, Siolim - Goa

Legal heirs of Defendant No. 16

16) Smt. Prafulla alias Neela Sukhdev Kundaikar (expired), 16a) Shri. Uttam Sukhdev Kundaikar, 16b) Uttara (© Kalpana Uttam Kundaikar Both r/o Dreamland Theatre, Tribhuvan Road, Vidyarthi Bhuvan, 2nd Floor, Rocm No. 12, Girgaon, Grant Road, Mumbai, Maharashtra., 16c) Shri, Udhava Sukhdev Kundaikar, 16d) Ujwala @ Bharati Udhava Kundaikar Both r/o Yoganand Society, Vazire Naka, Boriwali, West, Mumbai, 92., 16e) Shri, Arun Sukhdev, Kundaikar, 16f) Alka Arun Kundaikar Both R/o B-104, Gokul Plaza, Gokul Township, Opp, Mulajibhai Mohater International School, Virar, West, District -Thana. 16g) Hira Rajendra Sawant, 16h) Rajendra Balkrishna Sawant Both R/o Dakshata Colony, Police Quarters, Water filed Road, 4th Floor, Room No. 40, Opp. Bhaba Hospital, Bandra, West, Mumbal.

WHEREAS the above named Plaintiffs have instituted a suit for

SUBSTITU IN THE COL

CNR No.: GAL Smt. Lalita Up vis Mis Gold To. Legal heirs of

8) Smt. Push Shri. Mohan C 34, 8c) Shri. [age 34 (Dau , Shahad Rail Bakul Mohan Sodiem Siol Legal heirs o 16) Smt. Pra Sukhdey Ku Dreamland T 12, Girgaon, Kundalkar, Society, Vaz Kundaikar 1 Township, 0 Thana, 16 R/o Daksha 40, Opp. Bh